
 2022 MID-STATE FAIR WRANGLER JUNIOR GYMKHANA RODEO

Friday, July 29, 2022

8:00 a.m.

Class Sheets

NUM RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN

81 Goat Legs Tying- 14 to 17

1 146 ROHRER, LINDSAY BUSTER PASO ROBLES

2 177 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

3 200 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

4 168 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

5 314 PILG, MAKENNA PLAY IT COCO PASO ROBLES

163 BARKER, NICOLE BOGNUDAS STYLISH FOX PASO ROBLES

82 Goat Legs Tying- 11 to 13

1 315 SCOVILLE, BRODIE ROOSTER SAN MIGUEL

2 192 BUSICK, LOGAN ICHI MOMMA ATASCADERO

3 182 SCHECHTER, EVA SHAKIRA ATASCADERO

4 156 SEGURA, LEVI ZIGGY HOLLISTER

5 128 ORRADRE, ADELE HENRY SAN ARDO

83- Goat Legs Tying- 7 to 10

1 184 STONE, LILY EBONY PASO ROBLES

2 316 SCOVILLE, ASHER BEAMER SAN MIGUEL

3 191 BUSICK, PAISLEY BOBS COLD CASH ATASCADERO

4 120 SOARES, HAYDEN DALE LOCKWOOD

5 199 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

84- Goat Tail Untying - <6

1 197 BARKER, GRACIE TAMALE PASO ROBLES

2 193 SILL, WYATT LITTLE BAY BAKERSFIELD

3 129 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

4 136 LAZANOFF, WYATT RANGER SAN LUIS OBISPO

5 159 NEGRANTI, CASH HONEY BADGER PASO ROBLES

85- Keyhole Race- <6

1 197 BARKER, GRACIE TAMALE PASO ROBLES

2 129 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

3 193 SILL, WYATT LITTLE BAY BAKERSFIELD

4 142 TWISSELMAN, NASH SPARKY MCKITTRICK

5 136 LAZANOFF, WYATT RANGER SAN LUIS OBISPO

86- Keyhole Race - 7 to 10

1 154 SEGURA, LAUREN ZIGGY HOLLISTER

2 153 MORA, COLT DUALLY SAN MIGUEL

3 199 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

4 158 SABIN, ELSA JJ PASO ROBLES

5 120 SOARES, HAYDEN DALE LOCKWOOD

87- Keyhole Race-11 to 13

1 315 SCOVILLE, BRODIE SLEVIN SAN MIGUEL

2 156 SEGURA, LEVI LOUIE HOLLISTER

3 192 BUSICK, LOGANN ICHI MOMMA ATASCADERO

4 182 SCHECHTER, EVA SHAKIRA ATASCADERO

5 119 DAILEY, AVERY BRIDEY SANTA MARGARITA
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88- Keyhole Race- 14 to 17

1 163 BARKER, NICOLE BOGNUDAS STYLISH FOX PASO ROBLES

2 177 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

3 168 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

4 126 SHAFFER, CHANDLER MY CHEX DYNAMITE PASO ROBLES

89 - Pole Bending - <6

1 197 BARKER, GRACIE TAMALE PASO ROBLES

2 136 LAZANOFF, WYATT RANGER SAN LUIS OBISPO

3 142 TWISSELMAN, NASH SPARKY MCKITTRICK

4 196 STORNETTA, SALEM JJ CRESTON

5 179 TWISSELMAN, MCKINLEY SADIE CARRISA PLAINS

90 - Pole Bending - 7 to 10

1 199 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

2 125 WOUTERS, GIANNA JESS A STRAWBERRY TEMPLETON

3 186 PEREIRA, CHARLOTTE WILD THING ARROYO GRANDE

4 190 GULARTE, SOPHIA REATA ARROYO GRANDE

5 325 DRAPER, McCOY SASSY NIPOMO

91 Washington Poles - 11 to 13

1 180 TIDWELL, NIYAH PISTOL PASO ROBLES

2 128 ORRADRE, ADELE HENRY SAN ARDO

3 144 JOHNSEN,CLAIRE SUNSHINE TEMPLETON

4 130 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

5 131 MILLER, TILLIE DOOSE TEMPLETON

92 Washington Poles -14 to 17

1 200 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

2 146 ROHRER, LINDSAY BUSTER PASO ROBLES

3 163 BARKER, NICOLE BOGNUDAS STYLISH FOX PASO ROBLES

4 168 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

5 126 SHAFFER, CHANDLER MY CHEX DYNAMITE PASO ROBLES

93 Single Stake Race -<6

1 136 LAZANOFF, WYATT RANGER SAN LUIS OBISPO

2 142 TWISSELMAN, NASH SPARKY MCKITTRICK

3 197 BARKER, GRACIE TAMALE PASO ROBLES

4 129 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

5 193 SILL, WYATT LITTLE BAY BAKERSFIELD
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94 Single Stake Race -7 to 10

1 191 BUSICK, PAISLEY BOBS COLD CASH ATASCADERO

2 154 SEGURA, LAUREN LUCKY HOLLISTER

3 125 WOUTERS, GIANNA JESS A STRAWBERRY TEMPLETON

4 325 DRAPER, McCOY SASSY NIPOMO

5 316 SCOVILLE, ASHER SPINNER SAN MIGUEL

95 Single Stake Race11to13

1 182 SCHECHTER, EVA SHAKIRA ATASCADERO

2 192 BUSICK, LOGANN ICHI MOMMA ATASCADERO

3 188 ROBERTSON, BRADY DINERO ARROYO GRANDE

4 144 JOHNSEN,CLAIRE SUNSHINE TEMPLETON

5 134 MITCHELL, MACEY GEORGIA TEMPLETON

96 Single Stake Race14to17

1 177 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

2 200 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

3 146 ROHRER, LINDSAY BUSTER PASO ROBLES

4 163 BARKER, NICOLE BOGNUDAS STYLISH FOX PASO ROBLES

5 168 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

97 Barrel Race - <6

1 136 LAZANOFF, WYATT RANGER SAN LUIS OBISPO

2 197 BARKER, GRACIE TAMALE PASO ROBLES

3 129 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

4 196 STORNETTA, SALEM JJ CRESTON

5 149 RAVA, JADE ROSIE PASO ROBLES

98 Barrel Race-7 to 10

1 191 BUSICK, PAISLEY BOBS COLD CASH ATASCADERO

2 325 DRAPER, McCOY MEIKO NIPOMO

3 199 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

4 184 STONE, LILY BRIE PASO ROBLES

5 154 SEGURA, LAUREN LUCKY HOLLISTER

99 Barrel Race - 11 to 13

1 131 MILLER, TILLIE LEVI TEMPLETON

2 180 TIDWELL, NIYAH PISTOL PASO ROBLES

3 130 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

4 144 JOHNSEN,CLAIRE SUNSHINE TEMPLETON

5 134 MITCHELL, MACEY GEORGIA TEMPLETON

315 SCOVILLE, BRODIE LEXI SAN MIGUEL

100 Barrel Race - 14 to 17

1 177 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE RICKEY PASO ROBLES

2 200 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

3 163 BARKER, NICOLE BOGNUDAS STYLISH FOX PASO ROBLES

4 164 DAVENPORT, SYRA RUM PASO ROBLES

5 168 BRANDER, LILLIE FANNY CARRISA PLAINS

 Page 3 of 4



 2022 MID-STATE FAIR WRANGLER JUNIOR GYMKHANA RODEO

Friday, July 29, 2022

8:00 a.m.

Class Sheets

NUM RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN

101 Family Team Roping

1 140 GRANTHAM, CHASE PARTNER:  JAMES GRANTHAM CRESTON

2 199 PASCOE, EMERY PARTNER:  RYAN PASCOE SAN SIMEON

3 198 MARTINEZ, KASHLYN PARTNER:  FRANKY MARTINEZ SHANDON

4 154 SEGURA, LAUREN PARTNER:  BUSTER SEGURA HOLLISTER

5 153 MORA, COLT PARTNER:  CODY MORA SAN ARDO
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